INSCRIPCIONS SENIOR MASCULI FUTBOL SALA
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1086
1282
1453
1601
2640
6399
9803
9804
9815
9815
9839
9855
9861
15003
15003
15015
15022
15024
15047
15051
15074
15098
15099
15153
15168
15176
15197
15198
15201
15243
15265
15287
15292
15307
15316
15331
15339
15342
15351
15355
15355
15365
15367
15378
15400
15403
15404
15425
15446
15473
15510
15515

BARCELONA
OSONA

MARESME

BAGES BERGUEDA
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BARCELONA

BAIX LLOBREGAT
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

BAIX LLOBREGAT
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
GIRONA

MARESME
MARESME

VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BARCELONA
VALLES ORIENTAL
ANOIA

BAIX LLOBREGAT
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
VALLES ORIENTAL
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
VALLES ORIENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA
VALLES ORIENTAL
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BARCELONA
VALLES ORIENTAL
MARESME
BARCELONA
MARESME
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
ANOIA

BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
ANOIA

MARESME

BAIX LLOBREGAT
ANOIA

BARCELONA
VALLES ORIENTAL
BAGES BERGUEDA
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77
78
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15516
15552
15566
15569
15577
15580
15583
15591
15597
15599
15599
15604
15606
15615
15627
15630
15639
15647
15648
15659
15663
15664
15670
15682
15687
15689
15690
15692
15694
16130
16130

BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA

BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA

BAGES BERGUEDA
BARCELONA

VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
OSONA

BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

VALLES ORIENTAL
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

BAGES BERGUEDA
MARESME

ANOIA

BARCELONA

VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BARCELONA

VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BARCELONA
CERDANYA

VALLES OCCIDENTAL - TERRASSA
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BARCELONA
BARCELONA




